DISTRITO
ARTEMISA

TORRE NORTE | OFICINAS

TAMANO

CATEGORIA

AREA M2

PARQUEOS

NIVEL 7-8

NIVEL 9-1

NIVEL 12-15 NIVEL 16-18

Menos de

39m?

25.0

$49,900

$50,900

$51,900

$52,900

33-34.4

$64,900

$65,900

$66,200

$67,900

35.6

$68,200

$69,900

$70,900

$71,900

70 m?

70.0

$134,900

$135,200

$137,900

$139,900

Fecha de Vigencia: a partir del 18 Noviembre 2021




